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2023 SEPTEMBER YEARLING SALE 

September 11 -23 

Book Session Date 
Start 
Time Hip # # Head 

1 
1 Monday, September 11 1:00 pm 1 – 191 191 

2 Tuesday, September 12 1:00 pm 201 – 392 192 

 

2 
3 Wednesday, September 13 11:00 am 401 – 761 361 

4 Thursday, September 14 11:00 am 762 – 1128 367 

 
 Friday, September 15 DARK DAY 

 

3 
5 Saturday, September 16 10:00 am 1129 – 1548 420 

6 Sunday, September 17 10:00 am 1549 – 1965 417 

 

4 
7 Monday, September 18 10:00 am 1966 – 2380 415 

8 Tuesday, September 19 10:00 am 2381 – 2791 411 

 

5 
9 Wednesday, September 20 10:00 am 2792 – 3202 411 

10 Thursday, September 21 10:00 am 3203 – 3611 409 

 

6 
11 Friday, September 22 10:00 am 3612 – 3914 303 

12 Saturday, September 23 10:00 am 3915 – 4215 301 

Total Head – 4198 

Sale begins with the letter W 


